
SL. Course Name Course Link
1 Working with Display Screen Equipment https://course-hosting.com/course/working-with-display-screen-equipment/
2 Online Safety & Harms https://course-hosting.com/course/online-safety-harms/
3 Introduction to Remote Sensing Technology https://course-hosting.com/course/introduction-to-remote-sensing-technology/
4 RANSOMWARE UNCOVERED: Cybersecurity Essentials https://course-hosting.com/course/ransomware-uncovered-cybersecurity-essentials/
5 Immersive Technologies (AR/VR) Introduction https://course-hosting.com/course/immersive-technologies-ar-vr-introduction/
6 Introduction to Geospatial Technology https://course-hosting.com/course/introduction-to-geospatial-technology/
7 Data Documentation and Record Keeping https://course-hosting.com/course/data-documentation-and-record-keeping/
8 IT Security Basics https://course-hosting.com/course/it-security-basics/
9 IT Support Technician Essentials https://course-hosting.com/course/it-support-technician-essentials/
10 Foundations of Artificial Intelligence https://course-hosting.com/course/foundations-of-artificial-intelligence/
11 Start Live Streaming on Social Media https://course-hosting.com/course/start-live-streaming-on-social-media/
12 The Complete Guide to Podcasting https://course-hosting.com/course/the-complete-guide-to-podcasting/
13 ChatGPT for Marketing and Productivity with AI Tools https://course-hosting.com/course/chatgpt-for-marketing-and-productivity-with-ai-tools/
14 Game Development & Design Complete Bundle https://course-hosting.com/course/game-development-design-complete-bundle/
15 Design and Technology Complete Bundle https://course-hosting.com/course/design-and-technology-complete-bundle/
16 Programming Complete Bundle https://course-hosting.com/course/programming-complete-bundle/
17 Art, Media & Technology Complete Bundle https://course-hosting.com/course/art-media-technology-complete-bundle/
18 WordPress Complete Bundle https://course-hosting.com/course/wordpress-complete-bundle/
19 IT Project Management Complete Bundle https://course-hosting.com/course/it-project-management-complete-bundle/
20 IT Support Technician Complete Bundle https://course-hosting.com/course/it-support-technician-complete-bundle/
21 Embedded C Programming Course https://course-hosting.com/course/embedded-c-programming-course/
22 WordPress Security Mastery https://course-hosting.com/course/wordpress-security-mastery/
23 Web Design and WordPress Training https://course-hosting.com/course/web-design-and-wordpress-training/
24 Maya & Unity 3D: Modeling Environments for Mobile 

Games
https://course-hosting.com/course/maya-unity-3d-modeling-environments-for-mobile-games/

25 Game Development using Cocos2d-x v3 C++ https://course-hosting.com/course/game-development-using-cocos2d-x-v3-c/
26 Game Development with JavaScript https://course-hosting.com/course/game-development-with-javascript/
27 Developing Game in Unity 3D https://course-hosting.com/course/developing-game-in-unity-3d/
28 Gamemaker Studio 2 Course for Everyone https://course-hosting.com/course/gamemaker-studio-2-course-for-everyone/
29 Advanced Diploma in PHP Web Development with MySQL, 

GitHub & Heroku
https://course-hosting.com/course/advanced-diploma-in-php-web-development-with-mysql-github-
heroku/

30 The Complete MySQL Server from Scratch: Bootcamp https://course-hosting.com/course/the-complete-mysql-server-from-scratch-bootcamp/
31 C++ Programming Course https://course-hosting.com/course/c-programming-course/
32 HTML and CSS Coding: Beginner to Advanced https://course-hosting.com/course/html-and-css-coding-beginner-to-advanced/
33 PHP for Beginners https://course-hosting.com/course/php-for-beginners/
34 Basics of WordPress: Create Unlimited Websites https://course-hosting.com/course/basics-of-wordpress-create-unlimited-websites/
35 IT support Technician https://course-hosting.com/course/it-support-technician/
36 Learn Fundamentals of WordPress https://course-hosting.com/course/learn-fundamentals-of-wordpress/
37 Marine Biology Course https://course-hosting.com/course/marine-biology-course/
38 ChatGPT Masterclass: A Complete Chat GPT Zero to 

Hero!
https://course-hosting.com/course/chatgpt-masterclass-a-complete-chat-gpt-zero-to-hero/

39 Machine Learning Basics https://course-hosting.com/course/machine-learning-basics/
40 Python For Beginners Part 1 https://course-hosting.com/course/python-for-beginners-part-1/
41 Mastering Microsoft Office: Word, Excel, PowerPoint, and 

365
https://course-hosting.com/course/mastering-microsoft-office-word-excel-powerpoint-and-365/

42 Business Intelligence and Data Mining https://course-hosting.com/course/business-intelligence-and-data-mining-2/
43 Machine Learning with Python Course https://course-hosting.com/course/machine-learning-with-python-course/
44 Hands on Machine Learning Project – Auto Image 

Captioning for Social Media
https://course-hosting.com/course/hands-on-machine-learning-project-auto-image-captioning-for-
social-media/

45 Learn Machine Learning with R https://course-hosting.com/course/learn-machine-learning-with-r/
46 Hands on Machine Learning Project – Covid Mask 

Detector
https://course-hosting.com/course/hands-on-machine-learning-project-covid-mask-detector/

47 Learn AI with Python https://course-hosting.com/course/learn-ai-with-python/
48 ChatGPT: Artificial Intelligence (Open AI) https://course-hosting.com/course/chatgpt-artificial-intelligence-open-ai/
49 A Beginner Crash Course on ChatGPT https://course-hosting.com/course/a-beginner-crash-course-on-chatgpt/
50 Translation: Freelance Translator https://course-hosting.com/course/translation-freelance-translator/
51 Deep Learning Projects – Handwritten Digit Recognition 

Using Neural Network
https://course-hosting.com/course/deep-learning-projects-handwritten-digit-recognition-using-
neural-network/

52 Deep Learning Projects – Convolutional Neural Network https://course-hosting.com/course/deep-learning-projects-convolutional-neural-network/
53 Project on Deep Learning – Artificial Neural Network https://course-hosting.com/course/project-on-deep-learning-artificial-neural-network/
54 JavaScript Project Development – Creating Web Apps https://course-hosting.com/course/javascript-project-development-creating-web-apps/
55 Deep Learning Neural Network with R https://course-hosting.com/course/deep-learning-neural-network-with-r-2/
56 Essential Training on Deep Learning Heuristic using R https://course-hosting.com/course/essential-training-on-deep-learning-heuristic-using-r-2/
57 Front End Web Development Training for Everyone https://course-hosting.com/course/front-end-web-development-training-for-everyone/
58 ASP.NET MVC Essential Training https://course-hosting.com/course/asp-net-mvc-essential-training/
59 Amazon Web Services (AWS) https://course-hosting.com/course/amazon-web-services-aws/
60 Building Big Data Pipelines with PySpark MongoDB and 

Bokeh
https://course-hosting.com/course/building-big-data-pipelines-with-pyspark-mongodb-and-bokeh-
3/

61 Big Data Analytics with PySpark Tableau Desktop and 
MongoDB

https://course-hosting.com/course/big-data-analytics-with-pyspark-tableau-desktop-and-
mongodb/

62 Cyber Security Awareness Training https://course-hosting.com/course/cyber-security-awareness-training-2/
63 CCTV Operator Course https://course-hosting.com/course/cctv-operator-course/
64 Essential Wix Training https://course-hosting.com/course/essential-wix-training/
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65 Advanced Photoshop Training https://course-hosting.com/course/advanced-photoshop-training-2/
66 Statistical Concepts and Application with R https://course-hosting.com/course/statistical-concepts-and-application-with-r/
67 SQL for Data Science, Data Analytics and Data 

Visualization
https://course-hosting.com/course/sql-for-data-science-data-analytics-and-data-visualization/

68 Learn MySQL from Scratch for Data Science and Analytics https://course-hosting.com/course/learn-mysql-from-scratch-for-data-science-and-analytics/

69 Step-By-Step Affiliate Marketing Training https://course-hosting.com/course/step-by-step-affiliate-marketing-training/
70 Learn Python, JavaScript, and Microsoft SQL for Data 

science
https://course-hosting.com/course/learn-python-javascript-and-microsoft-sql-for-data-science/

71 Create RESTful APIs using PHP, POSTMAN and MySQL: 
Secure API

https://course-hosting.com/course/create-restful-apis-using-php-postman-and-mysql-secure-api/

72 JavaScript Foundations for Everyone https://course-hosting.com/course/javascript-foundations-for-everyone/
73 ASP.NET Core MVC Webforms – Build Real Projects https://course-hosting.com/course/asp-net-core-mvc-webforms-build-real-projects/
74 Coding Essentials – Javascript, ASP. Net, C# – Bonus 

HTML
https://course-hosting.com/course/coding-essentials-javascript-asp-net-c-bonus-html/

75 Learn to Code HTML, CSS, Javascript: Guide for 
Beginners

https://course-hosting.com/course/learn-to-code-html-css-javascript-guide-for-beginners/

76 Microsoft Excel: Statistical Formulas https://course-hosting.com/course/microsoft-excel-statistical-formulas/
77 Deep Learning & Neural Networks Python – Keras https://course-hosting.com/course/deep-learning-neural-networks-python-keras/
78 HTML and CSS Coding for Beginners and Kids https://course-hosting.com/course/html-and-css-coding-for-beginners-and-kids/
79 Git and GitHub Training https://course-hosting.com/course/git-and-github-training/
80 Crash Course on Ecommerce Security https://course-hosting.com/course/crash-course-on-ecommerce-security/
81 Digital Forensics for Cyber Professionals https://course-hosting.com/course/level-4-digital-forensics-for-cyber-professionals/
82 Google Data Studio: Data Analytics https://course-hosting.com/course/google-data-studio-data-analytics/
83 Data Protection Assistant https://course-hosting.com/course/data-protection-assistant/
84 Cryptography https://course-hosting.com/course/cryptography/
85 Statistics & Probability for Data Science & Machine 

Learning
https://course-hosting.com/course/statistics-probability-for-data-science-machine-learning/

86 Machine Learning for Predictive Maps in Python and 
Leaflet

https://course-hosting.com/course/machine-learning-for-predictive-maps-in-python-and-leaflet/

87 Complete Web Development https://course-hosting.com/course/complete-web-development-2021/
88 Machine Learning for Apps https://course-hosting.com/course/machine-learning-for-apps/
89 JavaScript: ES6 Modern Development https://course-hosting.com/course/javascript-es6-modern-development/
90 Ultimate PHP & MySQL Web Development & OOP Coding https://course-hosting.com/course/ultimate-php-mysql-web-development-course-oop-coding/

91 Bash Scripting, Linux and Shell Programming https://course-hosting.com/course/bash-scripting-linux-and-shell-programming/
92 Dart Masterclass Programming Course: iOS/Android Bible https://course-hosting.com/course/dart-masterclass-programming-course-ios-android-bible/

93 Kotlin Programming: Android Coding Bible https://course-hosting.com/course/kotlin-masterclass-programming-course-android-coding-bible/

94 jQuery: JavaScript and AJAX Coding Bible https://course-hosting.com/course/jquery-masterclass-course-javascript-and-ajax-coding-bible/
95 HTML Web Development https://course-hosting.com/course/html-web-development-crash-course/
96 The Zapier Course — Save Time and Scale Digital 

Marketing With Automation!
https://course-hosting.com/course/the-zapier-course-save-time-and-scale-digital-marketing-with-
automation/

97 Google Analytics Beginners and Advanced Course https://course-hosting.com/course/google-analytics-beginners-and-advanced-course/
98 Denial of Service DOS & Distributed Denial of Service 

DDOS Attacks
https://course-hosting.com/course/denial-of-service-dos-distributed-denial-of-service-ddos-
attacks-course/

99 Encryption https://course-hosting.com/course/encryption/
100 Bash Scripting and Shell Programming https://course-hosting.com/course/admin-secretarial-pa/
101 SQL NoSQL Big Data and Hadoop https://course-hosting.com/course/sql-nosql-big-data-and-hadoop/
102 Automatic Number Plate Recognition, OCR Web App in 

Python
https://course-hosting.com/course/automatic-number-plate-recognition-ocr-web-app-in-python/

103 Web Application Penetration Testing https://course-hosting.com/course/web-application-penetration-testing-course-2/
104 Penetration Testing with OWASP ZAP https://course-hosting.com/course/penetration-testing-with-owasp-zap-mastery-course/
105 Ethical Hacking with Kali Linux https://course-hosting.com/course/ethical-hacking-with-kali-linux/
106 Learn DOM Manipulation with JavaScript https://course-hosting.com/course/learn-dom-manipulation-with-javascript/
107 MySql Masterclass https://course-hosting.com/course/mysql-masterclass/
108 Quick Data Science Approach from Scratch https://course-hosting.com/course/quick-data-science-approach-from-scratch/
109 Azure Masterclass https://course-hosting.com/course/azure-masterclass/
110 Statistical Concepts in R https://course-hosting.com/course/statistical-concepts-in-r/
111 R Programming for Data Science https://course-hosting.com/course/r-programming-for-data-science/
112 NodeJS made easy for MEAN or MERN Stack https://course-hosting.com/course/nodejs-made-easy-for-mean-or-mern-stack/
113 Django Rest Framework https://course-hosting.com/course/django-rest-framework/
114 Internet of Things https://course-hosting.com/course/internet-of-things/
115 SQL Queries https://course-hosting.com/course/security-risk-and-fraud-prevention/
116 SQL Training https://course-hosting.com/course/sql-training/
117 U&P AI – Natural Language Processing (NLP) with Python https://course-hosting.com/course/up-ai-natural-language-processing-nlp-with-python/

118 Fundamentals of CSS https://course-hosting.com/course/fundamentals-of-css/
119 Python Data Science https://course-hosting.com/course/python-data-science-2/
120 SQL Server: Basic Microsoft SQL Server https://course-hosting.com/course/sql-server-basic-microsoft-sql-server/
121 Computer Networks Security from Scratch to Advanced https://course-hosting.com/course/computer-networks-security-from-scratch-to-advanced/
122 Cyber Security Incident Handling and Incident Response https://course-hosting.com/course/cyber-security-incident-handling-and-incident-response/
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123 — Data Science and Machine Learning using Python – A 
Bootcamp

https://course-hosting.com/course/security-risk-management/data-science-and-machine-learning-
using-python-a-bootcamp/

124 Linux for Absolute Beginners! https://course-hosting.com/course/linux-for-absolute-beginners/
125 Full-Stack JavaScript Course: Full-Stack Pro https://course-hosting.com/course/the-complete-full-stack-javascript-course/
126 Adobe Premiere Pro and After Effects Bundle https://course-hosting.com/course/adobe-video-editing-bundleadobe-after-effects-cc-and-adobe-

premiere-pro-cc/
127 Data Entry Administrator Training for Accurate Data 

Recording
https://course-hosting.com/course/data-entry-administrator-training/

128 Adobe Photoshop, Illustrator and Graphic Design Bundle 
Course

https://course-hosting.com/course/adobe-photoshop-illustrator-and-graphic-design-bundle-
course/
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